



Customer Name: Pho Show
Email:
mike@hummuscatering.com
Contact: 3239459907

INVOICE NO	DATE	DUE DATE	PAYMENT STATUS	TOTAL AMOUNT
202129	06 15 2026	06 15 2026	Not Completed	\$2,023.99

BILLING ADDRESS	SHIPPING ADDRESS
Pincode :	4349 Sepulveda Blvd, Culver City
Country :	
State :	
City :	

Sr.no	Item Code	Description	Quantity	Rate	Amount
1	UNIT PD SPROUTS BEAN 5 LBS IN A BAG - PRODUCT OF USA - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	UNIT PD SPROUTS BEAN 5 LBS IN A BAG - PRODUCT OF USA - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	10	\$9.49	\$94.90
2	PD THAI BASIL 1LBS BAG	PD THAI BASIL 1LBS BAG	8	\$7.49	\$59.92
3	CANOLA SALAD FRY OIL 100% PURE 35 LBS - CHEFS QUALITY	CANOLA SALAD FRY OIL 100% PURE 35 LBS - CHEFS QUALITY - 1312	4	\$45.75	\$183.00
4	SRIRACHA HOT CHILI SAUCE 12/28 OZ BOTTLES IN A CASE - HUY FONG FOODS	SRIRACHA HOT CHILI SAUCE 12/28 OZ BOTTLES IN A CASE - HUY FONG FOODS	2	\$42.09	\$84.18
5	UNIT PLASTIC SHARP STRAWS BLACK STRAIGHT 300 CT FILM WRAPPED 8 INCH - PSS-6203 - APS	UNIT PLASTIC SHARP STRAWS BLACK STRAIGHT 300 CT FILM WRAPPED 8 INCH - PSS-6203 - APS	2	\$3.32	\$6.64
6	UNIT PD ROMAINE HEARTS 6 HEADS - PACIFIC	UNIT PD ROMAINE HEARTS 6 HEADS - PACIFIC.....6806	2	\$15.99	\$31.98
7	UNIT PD BELL PEPPERS RED 9 CT - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	UNIT PD BELL PEPPERS RED 9 CT - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	2	\$5.99	\$11.98

8	UNIT OYSTER SAUCE 5LBS CAN - LEE KUM KEE	UNIT OYSTER SAUCE 5LBS CAN - LEE KUM KEE	2	\$13.55	\$27.10
9	UNIT MUSHROOM FLAVOURED SOY SAUCE SUPERIOR DARK 12/ 0.475 GAL (1.8 L) JAR IN A CASE - PEARL RIVER BRIDGE	UNIT MUSHROOM FLAVOURED SOY SAUCE SUPERIOR DARK 12/ 0.475 GAL (1.8 L) JAR IN A CASE - PEARL RIVER BRIDGE	2	\$7.50	\$15.00
10	UNIT DISHWASHING LIQUID GREEN 1 GALLON - JACKPOT/H. DUTY	UNIT DISHWASHING LIQUID GREEN 1 GALLON - JACKPOT/H. DUTY	2	\$6.58	\$13.16
11	UNIT CATHAY FRIED RED ONION 2.2 LB BAG	UNIT CATHAY FRIED RED ONION 2.2 LB BAG	2	\$16.07	\$32.14
12	UNIT BLANCHED PEANUT KERNEL 5 LBS PACK	UNIT BLANCHED PEANUT KERNEL 5 LBS PACK	2	\$12.50	\$25.00
13	UNIT PD HERB MINT FRESH 1 LB BAG - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	UNIT PD HERB MINT FRESH 1 LB BAG - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	2	\$8.49	\$16.98
14	PD SHORT STAMP BROCCOLI CROWNS ICED 20 LBS - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD SHORT STAMP BROCCOLI CROWNS ICED 20 LBS - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE..... 51010	2	\$21.49	\$42.98
15	PD ONION JUMBO BROWN (YELLOW) 50 LBS SACK - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD ONION JUMBO BROWN (YELLOW) 50 LBS SACK - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE.....3506	2	\$24.99	\$49.98
16	DISTILLED WHITE VINEGAR DILUTED WITH WATER TO 5 % ACIDITY 2/1 GALLON IN A CASE - FOUR MONKS	DISTILLED WHITE VINEGAR DILUTED WITH WATER TO 5 % ACIDITY 2/1 GALLON IN A CASE - FOUR MONKS	2	\$6.60	\$13.20
17	FIRM TOFU FRESH 12/19 OZ IN CASE - VISOY	FIRM TOFU FRESH 12/19 OZ IN CASE - VISOY	2	\$33.99	\$67.98
18	UNIT PD BELL PEPPERS GOLD 9 - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	UNIT PD BELL PEPPERS GOLD 9 - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	1	\$10.99	\$10.99
19	SOY SAUCE 5 GAL TUB - KIKKOMAN	SOY SAUCE 5 GAL TUB - KIKKOMAN	1	\$42.69	\$42.69
20	HEAVY DUTY WEIGHT PLASTIC BLACK SOUP SPOON 1000 CT IN CASE (HWPSS-5) - APS	HEAVY DUTY WEIGHT PLASTIC BLACK SOUP SPOON 1000 CT IN CASE (HWPSS-5) - APS	1	\$19.52	\$19.52
21	GROUND FRESH CHILI PASTE	GROUND FRESH CHILI PASTE 3/136 OZ	1	\$48.53	\$48.53

	3/136 OZ PLASTIC BOTTLES IN A CASE - SAMBAL OELEK	PLASTIC BOTTLES IN A CASE - SAMBAL OELEK			
22	UNIT CHILE ARBOL YUNAN WITHOUT STEM 5 LBS BAG	UNIT CHILE ARBOL YUNAN WITHOUT STEM 5 LBS BAG	1	\$26.17	\$26.17
23	GRANULATED SUGAR 50 LBS BAG - CANE STAR	GRANULATED SUGAR 50 LBS BAG - CANE STAR	1	\$36.13	\$36.13
24	UNIT HEAVY DUTY STAINLESS STEEL SCRUBBER SPONGE (1400612) 12 CT - KARI-OUT	UNIT HEAVY DUTY STAINLESS STEEL SCRUBBER SPONGE (1400612) 12 CT - KARI-OUT	1	\$14.95	\$14.95
25	UNIT LEMON PEPPER 20.5 OZ - LAWRY'S	UNIT LEMON PEPPER 20.5 OZ - LAWRY'S	1	\$31.36	\$31.36
26	GRANULATED PLAIN SALT 25 LBS BAG - DIAMOND CRYSTAL	GRANULATED PLAIN SALT 25 LBS BAG - DIAMOND CRYSTAL	1	\$9.45	\$9.45
27	UNIT OVEN & GRILL CLEANER 1 GALLON - JACK POT	UNIT OVEN & GRILL CLEANER 1 GALLON - JACK POT	1	\$8.00	\$8.00
28	FOOD CONTAINER 32 OZ WITH LID (SOUP CUP) PLASTIC (SC-32) 4.6X5.5 INCH 240 CT IN A CASE	FOOD CONTAINER 32 OZ WITH LID (SOUP CUP) PLASTIC (SC-32) 4.6X5.5 INCH 240 CT IN A CASE	1	\$48.95	\$48.95
29	HOISIN SAUCE 6X5 LBS CAN IN A CASE - LEE KUM KEE	HOISIN SAUCE 6X5 LBS CAN IN A CASE - LEE KUM KEE	1	\$45.08	\$45.08
30	UNIT PD BELL PEPPERS GREEN 9 CT - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	UNIT PD BELL PEPPERS GREEN 9 CT - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	1	\$15.49	\$15.49
31	EGGS EXTRA LARGE WHITE LOOSE 15 DOZENS 180 COUNT CASE AA	EGGS EXTRA LARGE WHITE LOOSE 15 DOZENS 180 COUNT CASE AA	1	\$18.00	\$18.00
32	UNIT PEELED STRAW MUSHROOMS A10 100 OZ CAN - JACK POT	UNIT PEELED STRAW MUSHROOMS A10 100 OZ CAN - JACK POT	1	\$20.77	\$20.77
33	CORN STARCH 50 LBS BAG - ADM	CORN STARCH 50 LBS BAG - ADM	1	\$30.74	\$30.74
34	UNIT REAL MAYONNAISE 1 GAL - BEST FOODS	UNIT REAL MAYONNAISE 1 GAL - BEST FOODS	1	\$30.54	\$30.54
35	UNIT SCRUB SPONGES GREEN/YELLOW 6X4 MEDIUM	UNIT SCRUB SPONGES GREEN/YELLOW 6X4 MEDIUM DUTY 10 CT - SCOTCH-BRITE	1	\$23.56	\$23.56

	DUTY 10 CT - SCOTCH-BRITE				
36	UNIT SWEET BABY CORN CUT 5 LB CAN - JACK-POT	UNIT SWEET BABY CORN CUT 5 LB CAN - JACK-POT	1	\$7.31	\$7.31
37	UNIT TOMATO KETCHUP 10# CAN - HUNTS	UNIT TOMATO KETCHUP 10# CAN - HUNTS	1	\$12.05	\$12.05
38	MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE (MSG) 50LBS BAG - JACK POT	MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE (MSG) 50LBS BAG - JACK POT	1	\$74.32	\$74.32
39	PD CILANTRO 30 CT FRESH - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD CILANTRO 30 CT FRESH - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE.....3801	1	\$16.49	\$16.49
40	PD DAIKON 40LBS CASE	PD DAIKON 40 LBS CASE	1	\$30.99	\$30.99
41	PD ENGLISH CUCUMBERS HOT HOUSE BULK 36CT - FRESH LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD ENGLISH CUCUMBERS HOT HOUSE BULK 36CT - FRESH LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	1	\$41.49	\$41.49
42	PD FRESH PRODUCE LETTUCE GREEN LEAF 24 COUNT IN A CASE - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD FRESH PRODUCE LETTUCE GREEN LEAF 24 COUNT IN A CASE - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	1	\$64.98	\$64.98
43	PD GINGER LOOSE FRESH 30 LBS CASE	PD GINGER LOOSE FRESH 30 LBS CASE	1	\$30.99	\$30.99
44	PD GREEN LIMES 175/200 COUNT 30 LBS CASE - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD GREEN LIMES 175/200 COUNT 30 LBS CASE - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE (2060042532/6000199680)	1	\$42.99	\$42.99
45	PD GREEN ONIONS IN ICE WITH ROOT 2 BAGS X 24 COUNT IN A CASE - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD GREEN ONIONS IN ICE WITH ROOT 2 BAGS X 24 COUNT IN A CASE - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE.....4901	1	\$17.99	\$17.99
46	PD BABY BOK CHOY SHANGHAI 30 LBS CASE	PD BABY BOK CHOY SHANGHAI 30 LBS CASE	1	\$37.49	\$37.49
47	PD PEPPER JALAPENO WB 38 LBS - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD PEPPER JALAPENO WB 38 LBS - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE..... 51007	1	\$34.49	\$34.49
48	PD SALAD SPRING MIX CONVENTIONAL 3/1 LBS FRESH - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD SALAD SPRING MIX CONVENTIONAL 3/1 LBS FRESH - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE..... 50010	1	\$11.49	\$11.49
49	PD CARROTS 25 LB JUMBO FRESH - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD CARROTS 25 LB JUMBO FRESH - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE.....51020	1	\$23.49	\$23.49
50	PD YELLOW LEMONS FRESH 71-115 CT IN A CASE - LOS ANGELES	PD YELLOW LEMONS FRESH 71-115 CT IN A CASE - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	1	\$52.49	\$52.49

PRODUCE

51	PLASTIC ROUND FOOD CONTAINER WITH LID 48 OZ 150SETS-CTN	PLASTIC ROUND FOOD CONTAINER WITH LID 48 OZ 150SETS-CTN	1	\$51.52	\$51.52
52	48 OZ PLASTIC FOOD CONTAINER WITH LID (BOWL) 150 SETS IN CASE YN-48DB - APS	48 OZ PLASTIC FOOD CONTAINER WITH LID (BOWL) 150 SETS IN CASE YN-48DB - APS	1	\$36.43	\$36.43
53	T-SHIRT BAG WHITE LARGE 12X7X22 (THANK YOU) 400 PC IN CASE (17 MIC)	T-SHIRT BAG WHITE LARGE 12X7X22 (THANK YOU) 400 PC IN CASE(17 MIC)	1	\$19.82	\$19.82
54	TRASH BAG 55-60 GAL 36X58 1.2 MIL BLACK LLDPE CAN LINER 20 PCS/ROLL 5 ROLL/CASE (3658-LL12-BK) - WELLCHOICE	TRASH BAG 55-60 GAL 36X58 1.2 MIL BLACK LLDPE CAN LINER 20 PCS/ROLL 5 ROLL/CASE (3658-LL12-BK) - WELLCHOICE	1	\$34.29	\$34.29
55	UNIT BLEACH AROCEP GERM 128Z	UNIT BLEACH AROCEP GERM 128Z	1	\$6.65	\$6.65
56	JASMINE RICE 50 LBS BAG - BUDDHA	JASMINE RICE 50 LBS BAG - SUNLEE	1	\$62.51	\$62.51
57	UNIT PINEAPPLE CHUNKS A10 #10 CAN	UNIT PINEAPPLE CHUNKS A10 #10 CAN	1	\$11.00	\$11.00
58	YELLOW LEMON JUICE FRESH SQUEEZED 1/2 GALLON 6 IN A CASE - PERRICONE	YELLOW LIME JUICE FRESH SQUEEZED 1/2 GALLON 6 IN A CASE - PERRICONE	1	\$45.68	\$45.68

Sub Total \$2,023.99

Discount(brfood30) \$0.00

Shipping Charges \$0.00

Total Amount \$2,023.99

TERMS	S.O.NO	REP	Sign	Cash	Check
Net 15	6797	Frn3	-----	-----	-----

